
 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey street
Dinnington Front Street

45
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0555
0600
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0717
0720
0725
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0800
0812
0822
0825
0830

45 45 45 45
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10 40
past
each
hour
until

1510
0852 22 52 1522
0902 32 02 1532
0905 35 05 1535
0910 40 10 1540

45
1540
1552
1602
1605
1610

45
1610
1624
1637
1640
1645

45
1645
1659
1712
1715
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45
1715
1729
1742
1745
1750

45
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1802
1812
1815
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45 45 45
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these
mins

49
past
each
hour
until

2149
1859 59 2159
1908 08 2208
1910 10 2210
1915 15 2215

45
2249
2259
2308
2310
2315

 
Dinnington Front Street
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey Street
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

45
0641
0646
0649
0659
0711

45
0721
0726
0729
0739
0751

45
0753
0758
0801
0814
0833

45
0823
0828
0831
0844
0903

45 45 45 45
0903

Then
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these
mins

33 03
past
each
hour
until

1633
0908 38 08 1638
0911 41 11 1641
0921 51 21 1651
0933 03 33 1703

45
1708
1713
1716
1726
1738

45
1743
1748
1751
1801
1813

45
1848
1853
1855
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45
1948
1953
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2004
2014

45
2048
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2055
2104
2114

45
2148
2153
2155
2204
2214

45
2248
2253
2255
2304
2314

45
0003
0008
0010

--
--

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey street
Dinnington Front Street

45
0734
0744
0753
0755
0800

45 45 45 45
0840

Then
at
these
mins

10 40
past
each
hour
until

1710
0852 22 52 1722
0902 32 02 1732
0905 35 05 1735
0910 40 10 1740

45
1740
1752
1802
1805
1810

45 45 45
1849

Then
at
these
mins

49
past
each
hour
until

2149
1859 59 2159
1908 08 2208
1910 10 2210
1915 15 2215

45
2249
2259
2308
2310
2315

 
Dinnington Front Street
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey Street
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

45
0703
0708
0710
0719
0729

45 45 45 45
0833

Then
at
these
mins

03 33
past
each
hour
until

1803
0838 08 38 1808
0841 11 41 1811
0851 21 51 1821
0903 33 03 1833

45
1848
1853
1855
1904
1914

45
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2114
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2148
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2155
2204
2214
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2248
2253
2255
2304
2314
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0003
0008
0010

--
--

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Wideopen
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey street
Dinnington Front Street

45
0734
0744
0753
0755
0800

45
0919
0929
0938
0940
0945

45
1019
1029
1038
1040
1045

45
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1129
1138
1140
1145

45
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1229
1238
1240
1245

45
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1329
1338
1340
1345

45
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1429
1438
1440
1445

45
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1529
1538
1540
1545

45
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1629
1638
1640
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1738
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1745

45
1834
1844
1853
1855
1900

45
2034
2044
2053
2055
2100

45
2234
2244
2253
2255
2300

 
Dinnington Front Street
Brunswick Village Sandy Lane - Grey Street
Wideopen
Gosforth Regent Centre Interchange
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

45
0903
0908
0910
0919
0929

45
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1023
1025
1034
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45
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1144

45
1218
1223
1225
1234
1244

45
1318
1323
1325
1334
1344

45
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--

45 Newcastle to Dinnington

via Brunswick - Valid from Sunday, July 25, 2021 to Friday, October 1, 2021

Monday to Friday - Dinnington Front Street

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Dinnington Front Street

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Dinnington Front Street

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
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